
 STENY H. HOYER  DEMOCRATIC WHIP
Fall 2005 Voting Days

October 25 - Tuesday - Votes postponed until 6:30 pm
October 26 - Wednesday
October 27 - Thursday
October 28 - Friday

October 31 - Monday - Votes postponed until 6:30 pm
November 1 - Tuesday
November 2 - Wednesday
November 3 - Thursday
November 4 - Friday

November 7 - Monday - Votes postponed until 6:30 pm
November 8 - Tuesday
November 9 - Wednesday
November 10 - Thursday

November 14 - Monday - Votes postponed until 6:30 pm
November 15 - Tuesday
November 16 - Wednesday
November 17 - Thursday
November 18 - Friday

December 6 - Tuesday - Votes postponed until 6:30 pm
December 7 - Wednesday
December 8 - Thursday

December 13 - Tuesday - Votes postponed until 6:30 pm
December 14 - Wednesday
December 15 - Thursday - New Target Adjournment date

http://democraticwhip.house.gov

 Democratic Whip Office:  225-3130  
Democratic Cloakroom:  225-7330          Democratic Page Service: 225-4607 

Recorded Floor Information:  225-7400          Recorded Schedule Information:  225-1600 


